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Name
Weight

Height, h
Width, w

Web Thickness, tw
Flange Thickness, tf

Area, A
Shear Area, SA2
Shear Area, SA3

Inertia, I22
Interia, I33

Centroid, x0
Centroid, y0
Torsional, J

Radius of Gyration, R2
Radius of Gyration, R3

Section Modulus, S2-Left
Section Modulus, S2-Right
Section Modulus, S3-Top

Section Modulus, S3-Bottom
Plastic Modulus, Z2
Plastic Modulus, Z3

Дк23К2
0.59
230
240
8

12
7577

1682.363
3974.138

27660000.34
76010001.07

120.0
115.0

359875.296
60.42

100.158
230500.008
230500.008
660956.519
660956.519
350095.116
729515.403

kN/m
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm²
mm²
mm²
mm⁴
mm⁴
mm
mm
mm⁴
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mm³
mm³
mm³
mm³
mm³
mm³
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